30-10-2024 Week 7 of 33 NBV Quattro 2024- 2025 Page 1
woensdag 19:30 OLROUND NIJMEGEN Lanes 5 - 12
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # _Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 8 8 Ready to Rumble 82% 57"% 768 76 18044 15947 872 2483 983 2792
2 9 3 Hoogstraten & Fans 80 60 650 159 17589 15120 840 2347 942 2653
3 7 7 Van alles wat 80 60 583 205 17202 13128 726 2040 920 2622
4 10 4 The Lucky Devils 79 61 685 135 17610 14112 816 2267 971 2732
5 5 5 Inthe Pocket 72 67% 700 125 17512 15355 863 2287 982 2644
6 11 1 Pinballs 717 687% 707 118 17085 14694 793 2191 886 2535
7 12 2 Quattro Stagioni 57 83 588 195 16674 13395 744 2075 894 2584
8 6 6 Geef nooit op! 37% 102% 556 225 16297 11686 640 1755 863 2430
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 The Lucky Devils 724 855 792 2371 9 <> Van alles wat 861 841 756 2458 11
7-8 Geef nooit op! 781 768 752 2301 3 <-->  Pinballs 814 872 805 2491 17
9-10 Ready to Rumble 852 886 869 2607 12 <-->  Quattro Stagioni 871 854 859 2584 8
11-12  Hoogstraten & Fans 851 860 942 2653 15 <---> Inthe Pocket 875 694 850 2419 5
Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 910 11-12
Today 56 7-8 34 12
Next Week 224 1-3 57 6-8
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 840 Hoogstraten & Fans 798 Ready to Rumble 784 In the Pocket
Scratch Series 2347 Hoogstraten & Fans 2343 Ready to Rumble 2146 In the Pocket
Handicap Game 942 Hoogstraten & Fans 886 Ready to Rumble 875 In the Pocket
Handicap Series 2653 Hoogstraten & Fans 2607 Ready to Rumble 2584 Quattro Stagioni

Men Scratch Game 268 Dennis van Hoogstraten 244 Kobus van der Putten 236 jeffrey Timmermans
Scratch Series 703 Dennis van Hoogstraten 623 Ger Nillesen 619 Teun Daalmeijer
Handicap Game 286 Kobus van der Putten 283 Dennis van Hoogstraten 260 Wim Hermsen
Handicap Series 748 Dennis van Hoogstraten 692 Ger Nillesen 691 Teun Daalmeijer
Women Scratch Game 213 Marcia de Groot 179 Anja van Oldenbeek 176 Gerrie Hendrix
Scratch Series 535 Marcia de Groot 490 Anja van Oldenbeek 442 Caroline Janssen
Handicap Game 243 Marcia de Groot 239 Gerrie Hendrix 228 Anja van Oldenbeek
Handicap Series 637 Anja van Oldenbeek 625 Marcia de Groot 611 Gerrie Hendrix
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 872 Ready to Rumble 863 In the Pocket 840 Hoogstraten & Fans
Scratch Series 2483 Ready to Rumble 2347 Hoogstraten & Fans 2287 In the Pocket
Handicap Game 983 Ready to Rumble 982 In the Pocket 971 The Lucky Devils
Handicap Series 2792 Ready to Rumble 2732 The Lucky Devils 2653 Hoogstraten & Fans
Men Scratch Game 289 Hans peters 269 Jan Verschoof 268 Dennis van Hoogstraten
Scratch Series 727 Hans peters 703 Dennis van Hoogstraten 700 Ger Nillesen
Handicap Game 307 Hans peters 293 Ger Nillesen 287 Gregory Ruisi
Handicap Series 805 Ger Nillesen 781 Hans peters 757 Olivier van Nistelrooij
Women Scratch Game 221 Marcia de Groot 198 Marlou Klabbers 192 llona Candel
Scratch Series 554 Marcia de Groot 553 Marlou Klabbers 490 Anja van Oldenbeek
Handicap Game 243 Marcia de Groot 239 Gerrie Hendrix 228 Anja van Oldenbeek
Handicap Series 645 Marcia de Groot 637 Anja van Oldenbeek 611 Gerrie Hendrix
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30-10-2024 Week 7 of 33 NBV Quattro 2024-2025 Page 2
Team Rosters

High High LastWk Old Old HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms _-1-  _-2- _-3- Total Game Sers _ Won  Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- -3- Total
1 - Pinballs
Anja van Oldenbeek 152 47 2292 15 161 179 150 490 179 490 40 150 49 210 228 199 637
Ronald van Zomeren 183 25 3302 18 188 173 157 518 246 594 30 185 24 212 197 181 590
Richard van Oldenbeek 183 25 2755 15 198 202 200 600 215 600 40 179 28 226 230 228 684
Michael Rawnsley 189 21 2275 12 0 222 595 189 21 0
Dennis Peters 158 43 2381 15 124 175 155 454 195 516 20 160 42 166 217 197 580
Thomas Stammes c204 11 579 3 0 213 579 bk204 11 0
2 - Quattro Stagioni
Monique van Moorsel 118 63 1770 15 130 84 150 364 150 364 20 117 63 193 147 213 553
Cris Hoogeveen 150 49 1807 12 179 179 157 515 179 515 1,0bk143 53 232 232 210 674
Willy Duijghuizen 155 45 465 3 0 168 465 155 45 0
Kobus van der Putten 165 38 2489 15 147 244 171 562 244 562 1,0 160 42 189 286 213 688
Marlou Klabbers 166 37 2494 15 0 198 553 166 37 0
Tijn de Groodt 184 25 2771 15 230 162 196 588 257 650 30 181 27 257 189 223 669
3 - Hoogstraten & Fans
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 147 51 1768 12 0 187 466 147 51 0
Hans Zonnenberg c155 45 899 6 0 190 472 bk155 45 0
Patrick Dilweg 166 37 1999 12 149 172 165 486 195 537 1,0 168 36 185 208 201 594
Wim Hermsen 182 26 3828 21 174 232 177 583 238 642 40 180 28 202 260 205 667
Cris van Hoogstraten 188 22 3388 18 192 153 230 575 244 640 30 187 23 215 176 253 644
Dennis van Hoogstraten 204 11 3677 18 234 201 268 703 268 703 40 198 15 249 216 283 748
4 - The Lucky Devils
Max Hoeven 158 43 2848 18 140 182 185 507 201 519 30 156 44 184 226 229 639
Gregory Ruisi 175 31 2632 15 v185 v185 v185 555 252 586 1,0 185 0 v185 v185 v185 555
Olivier van Nistelrooij 175 31 3694 21 146 173 149 468 245 646 179 28 174 201 177 552
Marcia de Groot 177 30 3725 21 151 213 171 535 221 554 30 177 30 181 243 201 625
Sem Klomp 109 63 658 6 0 136 354 109 63 0
Ricardo in Den Bosch c161 41 0 0 0 O 0 bk161 41 0
5 - In the Pocket
Rob Schins c160 42 1417 9 0 188 488 bk160 42 0
Marc Peperzak 175 31 2110 12 223 149 178 550 223 550 3,0bk174 32 255 181 210 646
Jos de Haas 180 28 2701 15 158 157 157 472 223 586 185 24 182 181 181 544
Michael Verschoof c185 24 519 3 0 191 519 bk185 24 0
Jan Verschoof 197 16 3559 18 220 151 188 559 269 662 200 14 234 165 202 601
Toon Peters c204 11 646 3 0 233 646 bk204 11 0
jeffrey Timmermans 189 21 3976 21 183 146 236 565 236 641 1,0 189 21 204 167 257 628
6 - Geef nooit op!
Gerda Boone 129 63 1936 15 0 163 457 129 63 0
Mariette van Delft 135 59 2032 15 147 139 125 411 163 455 135 59 206 198 184 588
Caroline Janssen 144 53 2172 15 153 167 122 442 187 456 144 53 206 220 175 601
Elly Heldens 148 50 1782 12 173 472 148 50 0
Maarten Peters 133 60 1603 12 117 119 145 381 166 439 20 135 59 176 178 204 558
Dee Teubner 134 60 403 3 0 149 403 134 60 0
Tom Mol c142 54 0 0 0 O 0 bk142 54 0
llona Candel 146 51 1758 12 144 123 140 407 192 474 1,0 150 49 193 172 189 554
Robbert Backx c188 22 0 0 0 0 0 bk188 22 0
7 - Van alles wat
Gerrie Hendrix 132 61 1993 15 176 111 135 422 176 442 1,0 130 63 239 174 198 611
Hubert Vehreschild c136 58 477 3 0 179 477 bk136 58 0
Melvin Nillessen 156 44 2821 18 150 175 148 473 250 561 1,0 156 44 194 219 192 605
Jos Geurts 159 42 2862 18 150 185 148 483 210 506 40 158 43 193 228 191 612
Gerard Pierik 161 41 2912 18 193 178 133 504 193 530 30 160 42 235 220 175 630
Joop Peeters 169 35 2540 15 0 217 569 169 35 0
8 - Ready to Rumble
Elroy Ruzette c188 22 504 3 0 173 504 bk188 22 0
Teun Daalmeijer 188 22 3396 18 225 180 214 619 255 623 30 185 24 249 204 238 691
Ger Nillesen 189 21 3981 21 174 225 224 623 258 700 30 186 23 197 248 247 692
Hans peters 203 11 3668 18 223 223 162 608 289 727 1,0 204 11 234 234 173 641
Bjorn Konings 173 32 2608 15 142 170 181 493 211 557 20 176 30 172 200 211 583
Daan van Megen c190 21 1790 9 0 245 675 bk190 21 0
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NBV Quattro 2024-2025

Page 3

Average List of Regular Team Members

E¥ Men Division 1: Division1

“=e" Women Division 1: Division1

Name Pins Gms Avg

Toon Peters 646 3 c204
Dennis van Hoogstraten 3677 18 204
Hans peters 3668 18 203
Daan van Megen 1790 9 c190
Jan Verschoof 3559 18 197
Thomas Stammes 579 3 c204
Michael Rawnsley 2275 12 189
Ger Nillesen 3981 21 189
jeffrey Timmermans 3976 21 189
Teun Daalmeijer 3396 18 188
Cris van Hoogstraten 3388 18 188
Tijn de Groodt 2771 15 184
Richard van Oldenbeek 2755 15 183
Ronald van Zomeren 3302 18 183
Wim Hermsen 3828 21 182
Jos de Haas 2701 15 180
Olivier van Nistelrooij 3694 21 175
Marc Peperzak 2110 12 175
Gregory Ruisi 2632 15 175
Bjorn Konings 2608 15 173
Michael Verschoof 519 3 c185
Joop Peeters 2540 15 169
Elroy Ruzette 504 3 c188
Patrick Dilweg 1999 12 166
Kobus van der Putten 2489 15 165
Gerard Pierik 2912 18 161
Jos Geurts 2862 18 159
Hubert Vehreschild 477 3 c136
Dennis Peters 2381 15 158
Max Hoeven 2848 18 158
Rob Schins 1417 9 c160
Melvin Nillessen 2821 18 156
Willy Duijghuizen 465 3 155
Cris Hoogeveen 1807 12 150
Hans Zonnenberg 899 6 c155
Maarten Peters 1603 12 133
Ricardo in Den Bosch 0 0 c161
Tom Mol 0 0 c142
Robbert Backx 0 0 c188
Name Pins Gms Avg

Marcia de Groot 3725 21 177
Marlou Klabbers 2494 15 166
Anja van Oldenbeek 2292 15 152
Elly Heldens 1782 12 148
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 1768 12 147
llona Candel 1758 12 146
Caroline Janssen 2172 15 144
Mariette van Delft 2032 15 135
Dee Teubner 403 3 134
Gerrie Hendrix 1993 15 132
Gerda Boone 1936 15 129
Monique van Moorsel 1770 15 118
Sem Klomp 658 6 109

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

High
Game
233
268
289
245
269
213
222
258
236
255
244
257
215
246
238
223
245
223
252
211
191
217
173
195
244
193
210
179
195
201
188
250
168
179
190
166
0
0
0

High
Game
221
198
179
173
187
192
187
163
149
176
163
150
136

High
Sers -1- -2- -3-
646
703 234 201 268
727 223 223 162
675
662 220 151 188
579
595
700 174 225 224
641 183 146 236
623 225 180 214
640 192 153 230
650 230 162 196
600 198 202 200
594 188 173 157
642 174 232 177
586 158 157 157
646 146 173 149
550 223 149 178
586 v185 v185 v185
557 142 170 181
519
569
504
537 149 172 165
562 147 244 171
530 193 178 133
506 150 185 148
477
516 124 175 155
519 140 182 185
488
561 150 175 148
465
515 179 179 157
472
439 117 119 145
0
0
0
High
Sers -1- -2- -3-
554 151 213 171
553
490 161 179 150
472
466
474 144 123 140
456 153 167 122
455 147 139 125
403
442 176 111 135
457
364 130 84 150
354

Total

703
608

559

623
565
619
575
588
600
518
583
472
468
550
555
493

486
562
504
483

454
507

473
515

381

Total
535

490
407
442
411

422

364

E¥ Men Division 1: Division1
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30-10-2024 Week 7 of 33

NBV Quattro 2024-2025 Page 4
High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins_Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Maarten Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jordi ter Horst 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NBV Quattro 2024-2025

Page 5

High Individual Match Points

Men 21
18,5
18
17
15,5
15,5
14
14
13,5
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10,5
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Olivier van Nistelrooij Women
Dennis van Hoogstraten
Max Hoeven

Ger Nillesen

Wim Hermsen

Jos Geurts

Richard van Oldenbeek
Bjorn Konings
jeffrey Timmermans
Cris van Hoogstraten
Jan Verschoof

Teun Daalmeijer
Melvin Nillessen
Gerard Pierik

Hans peters

Kobus van der Putten
Gregory Ruisi

Tijn de Groodt

Joop Peeters

Jos de Haas

Ronald van Zomeren
Michael Rawnsley
Patrick Dilweg
Dennis Peters

Daan van Megen

Cris Hoogeveen
Marc Peperzak
Maarten Peters

Rob Schins

Hubert Vehreschild
Toon Peters

Michael Verschoof
Hans Zonnenberg
Willy Duijghuizen
Thomas Stammes

14  Gerrie Hendrix
13 Anja van Oldenbeek
13 Marcia de Groot
12 Marlou Klabbers
10 Elly Heldens
7,5 Caroline Janssen
6 Gerda Boone
4 Monique van Moorsel
4 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
3 Mariette van Delft
3 llona Candel
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Points Points
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Page 7

Last Week's Top Game Scores

Men Game 1 SCR
Women
Men Game 2 SCR
Women
Men Game 3 SCR
Women
Men Game 1 HDCP
Women
Men Game 2 HDCP
Women
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Game 1 SCR

Game 2 SCR

Game 3 SCR

Game 1 HDCP

Game 2 HDCP

234
223
198
188
174
150
147
140

176
151

244
223
185
179
175
172
157
149

213
139

268
224
196
181
171
157
155
148

171
140

257
249
234
215
202
193
184
174

239
206

286
234
228
219
208
200
181
176

243
198

Dennis van Hoogstraten
Marc Peperzak

Richard van Oldenbeek
Ronald van Zomeren
Wim Hermsen

Jos Geurts

Kobus van der Putten
Max Hoeven

Gerrie Hendrix
Marcia de Groot

Kobus van der Putten
Hans peters

Jos Geurts

Cris Hoogeveen
Melvin Nillessen
Patrick Dilweg

Jos de Haas

Marc Peperzak

Marcia de Groot
Mariette van Delft

Dennis van Hoogstraten
Ger Nillesen

Tijn de Groodt

Bjorn Konings

Kobus van der Putten
Ronald van Zomeren
Dennis Peters

Melvin Nillessen

Marcia de Groot
llona Candel

Tijn de Groodt

Teun Daalmeijer
Hans peters

Cris van Hoogstraten
Wim Hermsen

Jos Geurts

Max Hoeven

Olivier van Nistelrooij

Gerrie Hendrix
Caroline Janssen

Kobus van der Putten
Hans peters

Jos Geurts

Melvin Nillessen
Patrick Dilweg

Bjorn Konings

Jos de Haas

Cris van Hoogstraten

Marcia de Groot
Mariette van Delft

230
223
193
183
174
150
146
124

161
147

232
202
182
178
173
170
153
146

179
123

236
214
188
178
165
157
149
145

150
135

255
235
232
212
197
189
182
172

210
193

260
232
226
217
204
197
181
167

228
174

Tijn de Groodt

Hans peters

Gerard Pierik

jeffrey Timmermans
Ger Nillesen

Melvin Nillessen
Olivier van Nistelrooij
Dennis Peters

Anja van Oldenbeek
Mariette van Delft

Wim Hermsen

Richard van Oldenbeek
Max Hoeven

Gerard Pierik

Ronald van Zomeren
Bjorn Konings

Cris van Hoogstraten
jeffrey Timmermans

Anja van Oldenbeek
llona Candel

jeffrey Timmermans
Teun Daalmeijer

Jan Verschoof

Marc Peperzak
Patrick Dilweg

Cris Hoogeveen
Olivier van Nistelrooij
Maarten Peters

Anja van Oldenbeek
Gerrie Hendrix

Marc Peperzak
Gerard Pierik

Cris Hoogeveen
Ronald van Zomeren
Ger Nillesen

Kobus van der Putten
Jos de Haas

Bjorn Konings

Anja van Oldenbeek
Monique van Moorsel

Wim Hermsen

Cris Hoogeveen
Max Hoeven

Dennis Peters

Teun Daalmeijer
Ronald van Zomeren
Marc Peperzak
jeffrey Timmermans

Anja van Oldenbeek
Gerrie Hendrix

225
220
192
179
158
149
142
117

153
144
130

225
201
180
175
173
162
151
119

167
111
84

230
200
185
177
162
157
148
133

150
125
122

249
234
226
204
194
185
176
166

206
193
181

248
230
220
216
201
189
178
165

220
172
147

Teun Daalmeijer
Jan Verschoof

Cris van Hoogstraten
Cris Hoogeveen

Jos de Haas

Patrick Dilweg

Bjorn Konings
Maarten Peters

Caroline Janssen
llona Candel
Monique van Moorsel

Ger Nillesen

Dennis van Hoogstraten
Teun Daalmeijer
Dennis Peters

Olivier van Nistelrooij
Tijn de Groodt

Jan Verschoof

Maarten Peters

Caroline Janssen
Gerrie Hendrix
Monique van Moorsel

Cris van Hoogstraten
Richard van Oldenbeek
Max Hoeven

Wim Hermsen

Hans peters

Jos de Haas

Jos Geurts

Gerard Pierik

Monique van Moorsel
Mariette van Delft
Caroline Janssen

Dennis van Hoogstraten
Jan Verschoof

Richard van Oldenbeek
jeffrey Timmermans
Melvin Nillessen
Patrick Dilweg

Maarten Peters

Dennis Peters

Mariette van Delft
llona Candel
Marcia de Groot

Ger Nillesen

Richard van Oldenbeek
Gerard Pierik

Dennis van Hoogstraten
Olivier van Nistelrooij
Tijn de Groodt

Maarten Peters

Jan Verschoof

Caroline Janssen
llona Candel
Monique van Moorsel
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Last Week's Top Game Scores - Continued

Men Game 3 HDCP

Women Game 3 HDCP
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283
247
228
211
205
201
191
177

213
198

Dennis van Hoogstraten

Ger Nillesen

Richard van Oldenbeek
Bjorn Konings

Wim Hermsen

Patrick Dilweg

Jos Geurts

Olivier van Nistelrooij

Monique van Moorsel
Gerrie Hendrix

257
238
223
210
204
197
181
175

201
189

jeffrey Timmermans
Teun Daalmeijer
Tijn de Groodt

Cris Hoogeveen
Maarten Peters
Dennis Peters
Ronald van Zomeren
Gerard Pierik

Marcia de Groot
llona Candel

253
229
213
210
202
192
181
173

199
184
175

Cris van Hoogstraten
Max Hoeven

Kobus van der Putten
Marc Peperzak

Jan Verschoof
Melvin Nillessen

Jos de Haas

Hans peters

Anja van Oldenbeek
Mariette van Delft
Caroline Janssen
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